
BASE

BASE CARDS
1 Vladimir Guerrero Jr. New Hampshire Fisher Cats™
2 DL Hall Delmarva Shorebirds™
3 Justin Williams Durham Bulls™
4 Brandon Marsh Burlington Bees™
5 Will Smith Tulsa Drillers™
6 Franklin Perez Lakeland Flying Tigers™
7 Domingo Acevedo Trenton Thunder®
8 Jeren Kendall Rancho Cucamonga Quakes®
9 Alex Faedo Lakeland Flying Tigers™

10 Mickey Moniak Clearwater Threshers™
11 Kyle Tucker Fresno Grizzlies™
12 David Peterson Columbia Fireflies™
13 Jon Duplantier Jackson Generals®
14 Jordan Humphreys St. Lucie Mets™
15 Aramis Ademan Myrtle Beach Pelicans™
16 Brendon Little South Bend Cubs™
17 Jorge Ona Lake Elsinore Storm™
18 Riley Pint Asheville Tourists®
19 Tanner Houck Salem Red Sox™
20 Oneil Cruz West Virginia Power™
21 Dylan Cozens Lehigh Valley IronPigs™
22 Colton Welker Lancaster JetHawks™
23 Sam Carlson AZL Mariners™
24 Yadier Alvarez Tulsa Drillers™
25 Hunter Greene Dayton Dragons™
26 Brian Miller Jupiter Hammerheads™
27 J.B. Bukauskas Quad Cities River Bandits™
28 Genesis Cabrera Montgomery Biscuits™
29 Jorge Mateo Nashville Sounds™
30 Taylor Ward Mobile BayBears™
31 Shed Long Pensacola Blue Wahoos™
32 Ke'Bryan Hayes Altoona Curve™
33 Edward Cabrera Greensboro Grasshoppers®
34 Tyler Jay Chattanooga Lookouts™
35 Cedric Mullins Bowie Baysox™
36 Cal Quantrill San Antonio Missions™
37 Jeisson Rosario Fort Wayne TinCaps™
38 Adonis Medina Clearwater Threshers™
39 Max Schrock Memphis Redbirds™
40 Blake Rutherford Winston-Salem Dash™
41 Akil Baddoo Cedar Rapids Kernels™
42 MJ Melendez Lexington Legends®
43 Matt Hall Erie SeaWolves™
44 Gavin Lux Rancho Cucamonga Quakes®
45 Alex Lange Myrtle Beach Pelicans™
46 Carter Kieboom Potomac Nationals™
47 Jose Albertos South Bend Cubs™
48 Adolis Garcia Memphis Redbirds™
49 Kyle Funkhouser Erie SeaWolves™



50 Eloy Jimenez Birmingham Barons®
51 Trevor Stephan Tampa Tarpons™
52 Spencer Howard Williamsport Crosscutters™
53 Daniel Johnson Harrisburg Senators™
54 Bo Bichette New Hampshire Fisher Cats™
55 Gavin Sheets Winston-Salem Dash™
56 Mike Miller Pawtucket Red Sox™
57 Aramis Garcia Richmond Flying Squirrels™
58 Dane Dunning Birmingham Barons®
59 Pavin Smith Visalia Rawhide™
60 Luis Medina Pulaski Yankees™
61 Josh Naylor San Antonio Missions™
62 Charcer Burks Tennessee Smokies™
63 Bryan Mata Salem Red Sox™
64 Nelson Velazquez AZL Cubs™
65 Zack Collins Birmingham Barons®
66 Nick Solak Montgomery Biscuits™
67 Randy Arozarena Memphis Redbirds™
68 Ian Anderson Florida Fire Frogs™
69 Steven Duggar Sacramento River Cats®
70 Ryan Borucki Buffalo Bisons™
71 Stephen Gonsalves Rochester Red Wings®
72 Drew Waters Rome Braves®
73 Isaac Paredes Lakeland Flying Tigers™
74 Leody Taveras Down East Wood Ducks™
75 Mike Shawaryn Portland Sea Dogs®
76 Nicky Lopez Northwest Arkansas Naturals™
77 Enyel De Los Santos Lehigh Valley IronPigs™
78 Sam Hilliard Hartford Yard Goats™
79 Adbert Alzolay Iowa Cubs™
80 Isan Diaz Jacksonville Jumbo Shrimp™
81 Shane Baz GCL Pirates™
82 Luis Garcia Hagerstown Suns™
83 Oscar De La Cruz Tennessee Smokies™
84 Quentin Holmes AZL Indians™
85 Andres Gimenez St. Lucie Mets™
86 Freicer Perez Tampa Tarpons™
87 Nick Allen Beloit Snappers™
88 Austin Beck Beloit Snappers™
89 DJ Peters Tulsa Drillers™
90 Danny Jansen Buffalo Bisons™
91 Jorge Guzman Jupiter Hammerheads™
92 JoJo Romero Reading Fightin Phils™
93 Jazz Chisholm Kane County Cougars™
94 Estevan Florial Tampa Tarpons™
95 Yasel Antuna Hagerstown Suns™
96 Sheldon Neuse Nashville Sounds™
97 Jeter Downs Dayton Dragons™
98 McKenzie Mills Clearwater Threshers™
99 Tristen Lutz Wisconsin Timber Rattlers™

100 Fernando Tatis Jr. San Antonio Missions™
101 Nick Senzel Louisville Bats™



102 Brusdar Graterol Cedar Rapids Kernels™
103 MacKenzie Gore Fort Wayne TinCaps™
104 Franklyn Kilomé Reading Fightin Phils™
105 Stuart Fairchild Dayton Dragons™
106 Lazaro Armenteros Beloit Snappers™
107 Drew Ellis Visalia Rawhide™
108 Pete Alonso Binghamton Rumble Ponies™
109 Nick Pratto Lexington Legends®
110 Yu Chang Columbus Clippers™
111 Yordan Alvarez Corpus Christi Hooks™
112 LoLo Sanchez West Virginia Power™
113 Riley Adams Dunedin Blue Jays™
114 Dylan Cease Winston-Salem Dash™
115 Monte Harrison Jacksonville Jumbo Shrimp™
116 Mark Vientos Kingsport Mets™
117 Rogelio Armenteros Fresno Grizzlies™
118 Matt Thaiss Mobile BayBears™
119 Brian Mundell Hartford Yard Goats™
120 Miguelangel Sierra Tri-City ValleyCats™
121 Justin Dunn St. Lucie Mets™
122 Khalil Lee Wilmington Blue Rocks®
123 Mitch Keller Altoona Curve™
124 Corbin Burnes Colorado Springs Sky Sox™
125 Michael Gigliotti Lexington Legends®
126 Alex Kirilloff Cedar Rapids Kernels™
127 Brent Rooker Chattanooga Lookouts™
128 Foster Griffin Northwest Arkansas Naturals™
129 Johan Mieses Palm Beach Cardinals™
130 Kyle Young Williamsport Crosscutters™
131 Adam Haseley Clearwater Threshers™
132 Cavan Biggio New Hampshire Fisher Cats™
133 Cristian Pache Florida Fire Frogs™
134 Mike Baumann Delmarva Shorebirds™
135 Heliot Ramos Augusta GreenJackets®
136 Brendan Rodgers Hartford Yard Goats™
137 Zack Littell Rochester Red Wings®
138 Beau Burrows Erie SeaWolves™
139 TJ Zeuch New Hampshire Fisher Cats™
140 Wander Javier Elizabethton Twins™
141 Kyle Lewis Modesto Nuts™
142 Nick Neidert Jacksonville Jumbo Shrimp™
143 Gregory Soto Lakeland Flying Tigers™
144 Sean Murphy Midland RockHounds™
145 Zack Burdi Charlotte Knights™
146 Evan White Modesto Nuts™
147 Logan Allen San Antonio Missions™
148 Griffin Canning Salt Lake Bees™
149 Evan Steele AZL Royals™
150 Royce Lewis Cedar Rapids Kernels™
151 Nick Gordon Chattanooga Lookouts™
152 Blayne Enlow Cedar Rapids Kernels™
153 Corey Ray Biloxi Shuckers™



154 Dillon Tate Trenton Thunder®
155 Cionel Perez Corpus Christi Hooks™
156 Kolby Allard Gwinnett Stripers™
157 Pedro Avila Lake Elsinore Storm™
158 Michael Kopech Charlotte Knights™
159 Garrett Hampson Hartford Yard Goats™
160 Luis Urias El Paso Chihuahuas™
161 Ryan Vilade Asheville Tourists®
162 Matt Manning West Michigan Whitecaps®
163 Joey Wentz Florida Fire Frogs™
164 Bryse Wilson Florida Fire Frogs™
165 Greg Deichmann Stockton Ports™
166 Daulton Varsho Visalia Rawhide™
167 David Fletcher Salt Lake Bees™
168 Bobby Bradley Akron RubberDucks™
169 Albert Abreu Tampa Tarpons™
170 Christin Stewart Toledo Mud Hens™
171 Ronnie Dawson Buies Creek Astros™
172 Michael Barash Salt Lake Bees™
173 Darwinzon Hernandez Salem Red Sox™
174 Chance Adams Scranton/Wilkes-Barre RailRiders™
175 Nate Pearson Vancouver Canadians™
176 Shaun Anderson Richmond Flying Squirrels™
177 Matt Sauer GCL Yankees™
178 Kyle Muller Florida Fire Frogs™
179 Chris Seise Spokane Indians™
180 Tim Tebow Binghamton Rumble Ponies™

TOPPS NEWS ALL STARS
181 Vladimir Guerrero Jr. New Hampshire Fisher Cats™
182 MacKenzie Gore Fort Wayne TinCaps™
183 Leody Taveras Down East Wood Ducks™
184 Brendan Rodgers Hartford Yard Goats™
185 Royce Lewis Cedar Rapids Kernels™
186 Eloy Jimenez Birmingham Barons®
187 Estevan Florial Tampa Tarpons™
188 Hunter Greene Dayton Dragons™
189 Mitch Keller Altoona Curve™
190 Fernando Tatis Jr. San Antonio Missions™

LEAGUE LEADERS
191 A.J. Reed Fresno Grizzlies™

Renato Nunez Nashville Sounds™
Austin Hays Frederick Keys™

192 Jorge Mateo Midland RockHounds™
Wes Rogers Lancaster JetHawks™
Johnny Davis Biloxi Shuckers™

193 Christian Walker Reno Aces®
Garrett Hampson Lancaster JetHawks™
Blake Perkins Hagerstown Suns™

194 Seth Brown Stockton Ports™
Viosergy Rosa Midland RockHounds™



Christian Walker Reno Aces®
195 Darrell Miller Idaho Falls Chukars™

Keston Hiura Wisconsin Timber Rattlers™
Mitch Longo Lake County Captains™

196 Nate Griep Carolina Mudcats®
Matt Ramsey Biloxi Shuckers™
Pedro Beato Lehigh Valley IronPigs™

197 Yonny Chirinos Durham Bulls™
Ricky Knapp Las Vegas 51s™
Shane Bieber Akron RubberDucks™

198 Chance Adams Scranton/Wilkes-Barre RailRiders™
Zack Littell Chattanooga Lookouts™
Foster Griffin Northwest Arkansas Naturals™

199 Jon Duplantier Visalia Rawhide™
Merandy Gonzalez Jupiter Hammerheads™
Dakota Mekkes South Bend Cubs™

200 A.J. Puk Midland RockHounds™
Alec Hansen Winston-Salem Dash™
Triston McKenzie Lynchburg Hillcats™

BASE CARD SHORT PRINTS
201 Brendan McKay Charlotte Stone Crabs®
202 Taylor Trammell Daytona Tortugas™
203 Seuly Matias Lexington Legends®
204 Alec Hansen Birmingham Barons®
205 Ryan Mountcastle Bowie Baysox™
206 Kyle Wright Mississippi Braves®
207 Jesus Sanchez Charlotte Stone Crabs®
208 Mitchell White Tulsa Drillers™
209 Adrian Morejon Lake Elsinore Storm™
210 Michel Baez Lake Elsinore Storm™
211 Sixto Sanchez Clearwater Threshers™
212 Wander Javier Elizabethton Twins™
213 Jahmai Jones Inland Empire 66ers™
214 Austin Riley Mississippi Braves®
215 Jesus Luzardo Midland RockHounds™
216 Mickey Moniak Clearwater Threshers™
217 Keibert Ruiz Tulsa Drillers™
218 Justus Sheffield Trenton Thunder®
219 Keston Hiura Carolina Mudcats®
220 Jo Adell Burlington Bees™

INSERTS

BASE CARD IMAGE VARIATIONS
1 Vladimir Guerrero Jr. New Hampshire Fisher Cats™

13 Jon Duplantier Jackson Generals®
50 Eloy Jimenez Birmingham Barons®
54 Bo Bichette New Hampshire Fisher Cats™
94 Estevan Florial Tampa Tarpons™

103 MacKenzie Gore Fort Wayne TinCaps™
123 Mitch Keller Altoona Curve™



150 Royce Lewis Cedar Rapids Kernels™
160 Luis Urias El Paso Chihuahuas™
180 Tim Tebow Binghamton Rumble Ponies™

BASE CARD CIRCLE COLOR VARIATIONS
1 Vladimir Guerrero Jr. New Hampshire Fisher Cats™

25 Hunter Greene Dayton Dragons™
28 Genesis Cabrera Montgomery Biscuits™
50 Eloy Jimenez Birmingham Barons®
94 Estevan Florial Tampa Tarpons™

131 Adam Haseley Clearwater Threshers™
136 Brendan Rodgers Hartford Yard Goats™
150 Royce Lewis Cedar Rapids Kernels™
158 Michael Kopech Charlotte Knights™
180 Tim Tebow Binghamton Rumble Ponies™

1969 TOPPS DECKLE EDGE
1 Tim Tebow Binghamton Rumble Ponies™
2 Colton Welker Lancaster JetHawks™
3 Matt Manning West Michigan Whitecaps®
4 MacKenzie Gore Fort Wayne TinCaps™
5 Ryan Vilade Asheville Tourists®
6 Leody Taveras Down East Wood Ducks™
7 Justin Dunn St. Lucie Mets™
8 Mitch Keller Altoona Curve™
9 Corbin Burnes Colorado Springs Sky Sox™

10 Vladimir Guerrero Jr. New Hampshire Fisher Cats™
11 Eloy Jimenez Birmingham Barons®
12 Genesis Cabrera Montgomery Biscuits™
13 Jose Albertos South Bend Cubs™
14 Estevan Florial Tampa Tarpons™
15 Heliot Ramos Augusta GreenJackets™
16 Jorge Mateo Nashville Sounds™
17 Josh Naylor San Antonio Missions™
18 Seuly Matias Lexington Legends®
19 Adbert Alzolay Iowa Cubs™
20 Fernando Tatis Jr. San Antonio Missions™
21 Bo Bichette New Hampshire Fisher Cats™
22 Kolby Allard Gwinnett Stripers™
23 Daulton Varsho Visalia Rawhide™
24 Brendan Rodgers Hartford Yard Goats™
25 Hunter Greene Dayton Dragons™
26 Brandon Marsh Burlington Bees™
27 Jesus Luzardo Midland RockHounds™
28 Trevor Stephan Tampa Tarpons™
29 Mickey Moniak Clearwater Threshers™
30 Royce Lewis Cedar Rapids Kernels™

1969 TRANSOGRAM
69CC-BB Bo Bichette New Hampshire Fisher Cats™
69CC-BR Brendan Rodgers Hartford Yard Goats™
69CC-CR Corey Ray Biloxi Shuckers™



69CC-EF Estevan Florial Tampa Tarpons™
69CC-EJ Eloy Jimenez Birmingham Barons®
69CC-FTJ Fernando Tatis Jr. San Antonio Missions™
69CC-GC Genesis Cabrera Montgomery Biscuits™
69CC-HG Hunter Greene Dayton Dragons™
69CC-JL Jesus Luzardo Midland RockHounds™
69CC-KT Kyle Tucker Fresno Grizzlies™
69CC-LT Leody Taveras Down East Wood Ducks™
69CC-LU Luis Urias El Paso Chihuahuas™
69CC-MG MacKenzie Gore Fort Wayne TinCaps™
69CC-MK Mitch Keller Altoona Curve™
69CC-MKO Michael Kopech Charlotte Knights™
69CC-NS Nick Senzel Louisville Bats™
69CC-RL Royce Lewis Cedar Rapids Kernels™
69CC-TM Triston McKenzie Lynchburg Hillcats™
69CC-TT Tim Tebow St. Lucie Mets™
69CC-VGJ Vladimir Guerrero Jr. New Hampshire Fisher Cats™

AUTOGRAPH

REAL ONE AUTOGRAPHS
ROA-AG Andres Gimenez Columbia Fireflies™
ROA-BM Brendan McKay Hudson Valley Renegades™
ROA-BMA Brandon Marsh Orem Owlz™
ROA-BR Brent Rooker Fort Myers Miracle™
ROA-CB Corbin Burnes Biloxi Shuckers™
ROA-DE Drew Ellis Hillsboro Hops™
ROA-FP Franklin Perez Erie SeaWolves™
ROA-GD Greg Deichmann Vermont Lake Monsters™
ROA-GS Gregory Soto Lakeland Flying Tigers™
ROA-HG Hunter Greene Billings Mustangs®
ROA-HR Heliot Ramos AZL Giants™
ROA-JA Jo Adell Orem Owlz™
ROA-JD Jeter Downs Billings Mustangs®
ROA-JH Jordan Humphreys St. Lucie Mets™
ROA-JK Jeren Kendall Great Lakes Loons™
ROA-JW Joey Wentz Rome Braves®
ROA-KH Keston Hiura Wisconsin Timber Rattlers™
ROA-KR Keibert Ruiz Rancho Cucamonga Quakes®
ROA-LG Luis Guillorme Binghamton Rumble Ponies™
ROA-MB Michel Baez Fort Wayne TinCaps™
ROA-MG MacKenzie Gore AZL Padres™
ROA-MGO Merandy Gonzalez Jupiter Hammerheads™
ROA-MV Mark Vientos Kingsport Mets™
ROA-NL Nicky Lopez Northwest Arkansas Naturals™
ROA-PS Pavin Smith Hillsboro Hops™
ROA-RL Royce Lewis Cedar Rapids Kernels™
ROA-RM Ryan Mountcastle Bowie Baysox™
ROA-SB Shane Bieber Akron RubberDucks™
ROA-SC Sam Carlson AZL Mariners™
ROA-SL Shed Long Pensacola Blue Wahoos™



ROA-TL Tristen Lutz Helena Brewers™
ROA-YA Yordan Alvarez Buies Creek Astros™

BASE CARD IMAGE VARIATIONS AUTOGRAPH VARIATION
75 Royce Lewis Cedar Rapids Kernels™
86 Brendan McKay Hudson Valley Renegades™

132 Hunter Greene Billings Mustangs®

DUAL AUTOGRAPHS
HDA-AM Brandon Marsh Orem Owlz™

Jo Adell Orem Owlz™
HDA-GG Hunter Greene Billings Mustangs®

MacKenzie Gore AZL Padres™
HDA-GV Andres Gimenez Columbia Fireflies™

Mark Vientos Kingsport Mets™
HDA-HB Corbin Burnes Biloxi Shuckers™

Keston Hiura Wisconsin Timber Rattlers™
HDA-LR Brent Rooker Fort Myers Miracle™

Royce Lewis Cedar Rapids Kernels™
HDA-RK Keibert Ruiz Rancho Cucamonga Quakes®

Jeren Kendall Great Lakes Loons™
HDA-SE Pavin Smith Hillsboro Hops™

Drew Ellis Hillsboro Hops™

1969 TOPPS DECKLE EDGE AUTOGRAPH VARIATION
DEA-AG Andres Gimenez Columbia Fireflies™
DEA-BM Brendan McKay Hudson Valley Renegades™
DEA-BR Brent Rooker Fort Myers Miracle™
DEA-CB Corbin Burnes Biloxi Shuckers™
DEA-DE Drew Ellis Hillsboro Hops™
DEA-FP Franklin Perez Erie SeaWolves™
DEA-GD Greg Deichmann Vermont Lake Monsters™
DEA-HG Hunter Greene Billings Mustangs®
DEA-HR Heliot Ramos AZL Giants™
DEA-JK Jeren Kendall Great Lakes Loons™
DEA-KR Keibert Ruiz Rancho Cucamonga Quakes®
DEA-MB Michel Baez Fort Wayne TinCaps™
DEA-MG MacKenzie Gore AZL Padres™
DEA-MV Mark Vientos Kingsport Mets™
DEA-NL Nicky Lopez Northwest Arkansas Naturals™
DEA-RL Royce Lewis Cedar Rapids Kernels™
DEA-RM Ryan Mountcastle Bowie Baysox™
DEA-SB Shane Bieber Akron RubberDucks™

BAZOOKA AUTOGRAPHS
BA-BM Brendan McKay Hudson Valley Renegades™
BA-HG Hunter Greene Billings Mustangs®
BA-HR Heliot Ramos AZL Giants™
BA-JA Jo Adell Orem Owlz™
BA-RL Royce Lewis Cedar Rapids Kernels™
BA-RM Ryan Mountcastle Bowie Baysox™



RELIC

CLUBHOUSE COLLECTION RELICS
CCR-AA Adbert Alzolay Tennessee Smokies™
CCR-AR Austin Riley Mississippi Braves®
CCR-BB Bo Bichette New Hampshire Fisher Cats™
CCR-BBI Braden Bishop Arkansas Travelers™
CCR-CQ Cal Quantrill San Antonio Missions™
CCR-CR Corey Ray Biloxi Shuckers™
CCR-CS Chris Shaw Sacramento River Cats®
CCR-DA Domingo Acevedo Trenton Thunder™
CCR-EF Estevan Florial Tampa Tarpons™
CCR-EJ Eloy Jimenez Birmingham Barons®
CCR-JD Jon Duplantier Visalia Rawhide™
CCR-JN Josh Naylor San Antonio Missions™
CCR-JS Justus Sheffield Trenton Thunder™
CCR-KT Kyle Tucker Fresno Grizzlies™
CCR-LU Luis Urias El Paso Chihuahuas™
CCR-MK Michael Kopech Charlotte Knights™
CCR-MKE Mitch Keller Altoona Curve™
CCR-MS Mike Soroka Gwinnett Stripers™
CCR-NG Nick Gordon Chattanooga Lookouts™
CCR-RM Ryan Mountcastle Bowie Baysox™
CCR-SN Sheldon Neuse Nashville Sounds™
CCR-TE Thairo Estrada Scranton/Wilkes-Barre Railriders™
CCR-TM Triston McKenzie Lynchburg Hillcats™
CCR-TT Touki Toussaint Mississippi Braves®
CCR-VGJ Vladimir Guerrero Jr. New Hampshire Fisher Cats™
CCR-YA Yadier Alvarez Tulsa Drillers™
CCR-YOA Yordan Alvarez Corpus Christi Hooks™

1969 MINT RELICS
69M-BB Bo Bichette New Hampshire Fisher Cats™
69M-BM Brendan McKay Bowling Green Hot Rods™
69M-CS Chris Shaw Sacramento River Cats®
69M-CW Colton Welker Lancaster JetHawks™
69M-EF Estevan Florial Tampa Tarpons™
69M-EJ Eloy Jimenez Birmingham Barons®
69M-FT Fernando Tatis Jr. San Antonio Missions™
69M-HG Hunter Greene Dayton Dragons™
69M-HR Heliot Ramos Augusta GreenJackets™
69M-JD Jeter Downs Dayton Dragons™
69M-JG Jay Groome Greenville Drive®
69M-JW Joey Wentz Florida Fire Frogs™
69M-KH Keston Hiura Carolina Mudcats®
69M-KM Kevin Maitan Danville Braves®
69M-KR Keibert Ruiz Tulsa Drillers™
69M-KT Kyle Tucker Fresno Grizzlies™
69M-LT Leody Taveras Down East Wood Ducks™
69M-MG MacKenzie Gore Fort Wayne TinCaps™



69M-MK Mitch Keller Altoona Curve™
69M-MKO Michael Kopech Charlotte Knights™
69M-MM Mickey Moniak Clearwater Threshers™
69M-NP Nick Pratto Lexington Legends®
69M-RL Royce Lewis Cedar Rapids Kernels™
69M-RM Ryan Mountcastle Bowie Baysox™
69M-TH Tanner Houck Salem Red Sox™
69M-TT Taylor Trammell Daytona Tortugas™
69M-VG Vladimir Guerrero Jr. Dunedin Blue Jays™

AUTOGRAPH RELIC

1969 MINT RELICS AUTOGRAPH PARALLEL
69M-CS Chris Shaw Sacramento River Cats®
69M-CW Colton Welker Lancaster JetHawks™
69M-HR Heliot Ramos Augusta Green Jackets®
69M-JD Jeter Downs Dayton Dragons™
69M-JG Jay Groome Greenville Drive®
69M-JW Joey Wentz Florida Fire Frogs™
69M-KM Kevin Maitan Danville Braves®
69M-KR Keibert Ruiz Tulsa Drillers™
69M-MK Mitch Keller Altoona Curve™
69M-MKO Michael Kopech Charlotte Knights™
69M-MM Mickey Moniak Clearwater Threshers™
69M-NP Nick Pratto Lexington Legends®
69M-RM Ryan Mountcastle Bowie Baysox™
69M-TH Tanner Houck Salem Red Sox™
69M-TT Taylor Trammell Daytona Tortugas™


